

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.29861 OF 2019

foOffice Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Order
<p>Adv. Deepika Oswal i/by Adv. Hasim Husain present for Appellant.</p> <p>None present for Respondent.</p> <p><u>CORAM : D.S. DESHMUKH</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Date : 4th APRIL 2022</p> <p>The Ld. Adv. for Appellant states that already all objections are complied. Office to verify. If office objections are not complied with, 4 weeks time is granted as a last chance to remove office objections.</p> <p>Sd/- for Registrar (Judl-II)</p> <p>ppg – R(J-II) – 04.04.2022</p>	