

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1311 OF 2022

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>CORAM :- SHRI. S. R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Dated :- 23rd JUNE, 2023</p> <p>02 weeks time is granted for supplying copies, as a last chance. If copies supplied, returnable date is extended by 08 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p> <p>sat- R(J-II) – 02.01.2023</p>	